Position

Battalion Chief

Captain

Division Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain - Martin

Fire Mechanic

Fire Chief

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Captain

Battalion Chief

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$180,966

$178,168

$170,658

$170,418

$165,231

$147,400

$141,906

$141,861

$141,683

$129,810

$126,043

$118,070

$115,656

$112,816

$112,038

$110,934

$108,384

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$72,487

$70,841

$82,952

$82,508

$82,508

$50,477

$66,681

$54,004

$61,560

$69,949

$64,169

$47,789

$62,404

$68,433

$56,510

$52,894

$67,991



Captain

Division Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Marshal

Firefighter

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$107,926

$104,508

$104,263

$97,856

$95,353

$94,427

$92,259

$91,066

$87,709

$86,475

$85,675

$83,940

$83,495

$81,522

$75,661

$74,478

$73,605

$73,186

$68,374

$46,539

$55,155

$62,091

$60,182

$40,419

$57,197

$60,182

$81,760

$60,182

$53,872

$33,938

$38,952

$25,337

$37,961

$16,291

$29,190

$16,291



Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Mechanic

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Mechanic

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$62,468

$61,595

$55,490

$48,221

$45,674

$43,054

$42,965

$41,561

$39,827

$33,793

$32,319

$21,794

$17,680

$16,335

$15,170

$9,730

$9,495

$6,912

$28,127

$36,037

$34,224

$31,704

$31,650

$18,144

$26,765

$25,803

$26,421

$13,161

$21,849

$11,379

$0

$10,767

$25,590

$0

$847

$0



Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$6,752

$6,752

$6,752

$2,633

$789

$709

$9,756

$17,743

$9,756

$17,015

$0

$0



