Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief	Captain	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$180,966	\$72,487
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$178,168	\$70,841
Division Chief	Battalion Chief	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$170,658	\$82,952
Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$170,418	\$82,508
Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$165,231	\$82,508
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$147,400	\$50,477
Captain - Martin		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$141,906	\$66,681
Fire Mechanic		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$141,861	\$54,004
Fire Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$141,683	\$61,560
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$129,810	\$69,949
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$126,043	\$64,169
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$118,070	\$47,789
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$115,656	\$62,404
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$112,816	\$68,433
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$112,038	\$56,510
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$110,934	\$52,894
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$108,384	\$67,991

Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$107,926	\$68,374
Division Chief	Fire Marshal	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$104,508	\$46,539
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$104,263	\$55,155
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$97,856	\$62,091
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$95,353	\$60,182
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$94,427	\$40,419
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$92,259	\$57,197
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$91,066	\$60,182
Captain	Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$87,709	\$81,760
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,475	\$60,182
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$85,675	\$53,872
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,940	\$33,938
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,495	\$38,952
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$81,522	\$25,337
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$75,661	\$37,961
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,478	\$16,291
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$73,605	\$29,190
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$73,186	\$16,291

Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$62,468	\$28,127
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$61,595	\$36,037
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$55,490	\$34,224
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$48,221	\$31,704
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$45,674	\$31,650
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$43,054	\$18,144
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$42,965	\$26,765
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$41,561	\$25,803
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$39,827	\$26,421
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$33,793	\$13,161
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$32,319	\$21,849
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$21,794	\$11,379
Fire Mechanic	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$17,680	\$0
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$16,335	\$10,767
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,170	\$25,590
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,730	\$0
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,495	\$847
Fire Mechanic	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,912	\$0

Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,752	\$9,756
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,752	\$17,743
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,752	\$9,756
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,633	\$17,015
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$789	\$0
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$709	\$0